PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
5G596-xxx
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panels and Patch Block
5G
596-xxx
APPLICATION
Leviton Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panels and Patch
Blocks are ideal for modular cross connection and

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: See below
Capacity: 12-, 24-, 48-, or 96-port, 12-port Patch Block, U89 Universal
Materials: 14-gauge steel, painted black, PCB and plastic components are rated UL 94V-0
Page 2 of 2
Copyright © 2020 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Revised March 2020
Leviton Network Solutions
2222 - 222nd St. SE
Bothell, WA 98021-4416
tel  1-800-824-3005
tel +1-425-486-2222
PART NUMBERS
Description Part No.
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 12-port, 1RU 5G596-U12
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 24-port, 1RU 5G596-U24
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel with magnifying lens label holder, 24-port, 1RU 5G596-L24
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 48-port , 2RU 5G596-U48
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 48-port, 2RU, Centralized Labeling 5G596-C48
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel with magnifying lens label holder, 48-port, 2RU 5G596-L48
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 96-port , 4RU 5G596-U96
Cat 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Block, 12-port 5G596-U89
19.00"
19.00"
19.00"